143
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SERIES
202
1
2
• Preciflow solenoid valves are designed to proportionally

202 ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
PROPORTIONAL VALVES, PRECIFLOW IPC, PRECIFLOW 19mm
How to Order
01
01
1G
B-
20
20
-R
01
Specifications
Connection Orifice Size Flow Coefficient
Operating Pressure
bar (psi) Power
Rating Catalog Number
min.
max.
mm (inches) Kv (m3/h) Cv air, inert gas W
Preciflow IPC*
G1/8 3 (0.12) 0.17 0.20
0 7 (102) 2.5
LG202A514
Cartridge 3 (0.12) 0.17 0.20 LS202A515
Pad Mounting 3 (0.12) 0.17 0.20 LS202A516
 * Backpressure: max. 10% of inlet pressure
Preciflow 19mm
Cartridge
0.1 (0.004) 0.0003 0.00035
 -0.9
(-13) 10 (145)
0.5
LS202A517
0.2 (0.008) 0.0012 0.0014 LS202A518
0.5 (0.020) 0.0072 0.0083
2.5
LS202A519
0.8 (0.031) 0.015 0.017 LS202A520
1.2 (0.047) 0.021 0.024 LS202A521
1.6 (0.063) 0.028 0.032 LS202A522
Voltage
06DC
12DC
24DC
Catalog Number
See specifications table
LG202A514         xxxx
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
145
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SERIES
202ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
PROPORTIONAL VALVES, PRECIFLOW IPC, PRECIFLOW 19mm
2
1
= =
20 (0.79)
= =
9.7
(0.38)
2X Ø 4 (0.16)
Ø19 (0.75)
4.2 (0.17) 4.2 (0.17)
2X M3 X 20 (0.79)
Ø17 (0.67)
6.